UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA

Faculty of Business Studies

Examination Timetable

Business Management

* First Examination in Business Management -2024 — Second Semester - February/March 2026

Date

Day Time Subject code Subject
23.02.2026 | Monday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon ACC1213 Financial Accounting - II
24.02.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon ECO 1213 Macro Economics
26.02.2026 | Thursday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon MAR 1213 Marketing Management
27.02.2026 | Friday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon HRM 1213 Human Resource Management
03.03.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon MGT 1213 Business Statistics
09.00 am — 12.00 noon ENT 1213 Introduction to Entrepreneurship
04.03.2026 | Wednesday 09.00 am - 11.00 am ACU 1212 Career guidance and soft skills development
01.00 pm - 04.00 pm ENG 1213 Proficiency in English —II
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% Second Examination BBM in Business Management -2024— Second Semester - February/March 2026

Date

Day Time Subject code Subject
25.02.2026 | Wednesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon FIN 2213 Financial Management
28.02.2026 | Saturday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon MGT 2213 Operations Research
MGT 2222 Logistics and Supply Chain Management
07.03.2026 | Saturday 09.00 am - 11.00 am
ECO 2212 Sri Lankan Economy
09.00 am - 11.00 am AGCL2212 Social Harmony and Active Citizenship
09.03.2026 | Monday
01.00 pm —03.00 pm ENG 2212 Business Communication —II
ACC 2213 Advanced Financial Accounting
ECO 2213 Mathematical Economics
11.03.2026 | Wednesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon MAR 2223 Consumer Behavior
HRM 2213 Employee Health and Safety
ENT 2213 Business Idea Generation
ECO 2223 Agricultural Economics
MAR 2213 Agricultural Marketing
13.03.2026 Friday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon HRM 2223 Employment Relations
ACC 2293 Corporate Governance
ENT 2223 Entrepreneurial Economics
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% Third Examination BBM in Business Management -2024— Second Semester - February/March 2026

Date Day Time Subject code Subject
05.03.2026 | Thursday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon MGT 3213 Management Information Systems
06.03.2026 | Friday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon ACC 3213 Auditing and Assurance
PRO 3213 Project Management
07.03.2026 | Saturday 01.00 pm — 04.00 pm FIN 3213 Corbotaic Finabte
09.00 am - 11.00 am ECO 3213 Applications of Econometrics (Theory)
MAR 3213 Hospitality Management
HRM3213 Managing Diversity in the Workplace
10.03.2026 | Tuesday 02:00/am.- 12.00moon — T Business Plan Development IT
AGa223 Computer-Based Accounting (Practical)
: Applications of Econometrics
01.00 pm - 03.00 pm ECO 3213 (PracHcal)
09.00 am - 11.00 am MAR 3223 E-Commerce (Theory)
FIN 3223 Financial Derivatives and Insurance
12.03.2026 | Thursday ECO 3223 Labour Economics .
09.00 am - 12.00 noon ENT 3223 Corporate Entrepreneurship
' J HRM 3223 Talent Management
01.00 pm - 03.00 pm MAR 3223 E-Commerce (Practical)
HRM 3233 Advanced Human Resource
Management
09.00 am - 12.00 noon BCO 3233 Environmental Economics
14.03.2026 | Saturday MAR 3233 Digital Marketing
FIN 3233 Investment and Portfolio Management
ENT 3233 Technopreneurship
01.00 pm — 04.00 pm ENG 3213 Proficiency in English IV
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